DV

ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMPS

Spare parts list

DuraVane high vacuum rotary vane
vacuum pump

DEKKER VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. RVHO002H
Lo Minor| Major
Item| DESCRIZIONE Description Part no. |Quant] S/O | it kit
01 | Copriventola M63 Fan cover M63 1603010 1 S
02 | Ventola motore M63 Motor fan M63 1602014 1 S
03 | Motore elettrico M63/2 Electric motor M63/2 4403023/M 1 S
04 |Vite TCCE Mb5x14 Screw TCCE M5x14 0101012 18 S
05 |Flangia attacco motore Motor flange 4301048 1 S
06 |Vite STEI M5x10 Screw STEI M5x10 0105013 2 S
07 JGommino parastrappi Coupling rubber 1901010 1 S X
08 ] Semigiunto Drive coupling 3801017 2 S
09 |[Molla Spring 4701004 1 S X
10 JOR 115 O-ring 115 1001018 1 S X X
11 | Tappo zavorratore Gas ballast knob 1706018 1 S
12 |Pistoncino valvola ritegno Check valve piston 4803015 1 S X
13 ] Dischetto valvola ritegno Check valve disk 4805004 1 S X
14 |OR 2112 O-ring 2112 1001046 1 S X X
15 JRaccordo aspirazione DN16 DN16 inlet fitting 4508007 1 S
16 | Filtro aspirazione Inlet filter 4508013 1 S X
17 ] Guarnizione Gasket 4901030 1 S X X
18 |Flangia fissaggio racc. asp. Inlet flange 4508011 2 S
19 |Protezione paraspruzzi Cover 4602040 1 S
20 |Rondella @5 \Washer @5 0301003 2 S
21 | Vite TCCE M5x10 Screw TCCE M5x10 0101011 2 S
22 |OR 108 Viton O-ring Viton 1001048 2 S X X
23 |MIM 15-24-7 Viton Shaft seal 15-24-7 Viton 0901001 1 S X X
24 | Corpo pompa Il stadio Il stage body pump 3001084 1 S
25 JOR 2250 O-ring 2250 1001045 2 S X X
26 | Paletta \ane 3302025 4 S X
27 | Valvola otturatore Silencer valve 4607010 1 S X X
28 [Molla Spring 4701014 1 S X
29 |Complessivo contrasto molla Spring holder 4801010 1 S
30 |Rondella @4 Washer @4 0301002 1 S
31 | Vite TCCE M4x12 Screw TCCE M4x12 0101004 1 S
32 |Sfera Sphere 1402003 1 S X
33 |Molla Spring 4701028 1 S X
34 | Tappo carico-sfiato 1/2"G Exhaust-filler pug 1/2"G 1706021 1 S
35 |JRaccordo scarico DN25 DN 25 exhaust fitting 4605022 1 [¢]
36 | Serbatoio olio Qil tank 5202027 1 S
37 JOR 2087 O-ring 2087 1001044 1 [¢]
38 | Tappo DIN 908 1/2°G Knob DIN 908 1/2°G 1107004 2 S
39 |Rondella Nylon 1/2°G Nylon washer 1/2°G 0306004 2 S
40 | Vite TSCE M4x10 Screw TSCE M4x10 0103001 2 S
41 Flangia livello olio Qil level flange 5502003 1 S
42 | Vetrino livello olio Oil level glass 5501002 1 S X
43 |OR 2150 O-ring 1001038 1 S X X
44 | Vite TCCE M5x45 Screw TCCE M5x45 0101051 3 S
45 | Antivibrante Shock mount 1203005 4 S
46 |Basamento Base 3901028 1 S
47 | Coperchio pompa Pump cover 3202043 1 S
48 |Rotore Alto vuoto High vacuum rotor 3107015 1 S
49 | Spina B3 Pin &3 0601007 2 S
50 | Corpo pompa | stadio | stage body pump 3001062 1 S
51 | Vite TCCE M4x30 Screw TCCE M4x30 0101010 2 S
52 |Rotore Basso vuoto Low vacuum rotor 3107014 1 S
53 JAnello GSM 16-24-3 Viton Shaft seal GSM 16-24-3 Viton 0903001 1 S X X
54 JOR 2131 O-ring 2131 1001063 1 S X X
55 |Flangia attacco pompa Pump flange 4302015 1 S
56 | Elettrovalvola Solenoid valve 9015003 1 S
57 ]Bobina 220V 50-60 Hz Solenoid 9015302 1 S
58 | Connettore per bobina Solenoid plug 9015902 1 S
59 | Tampone feltro Felt 4808004 1 S X X
60 |Spina @6 Pin &6 0601004 1 S
61 JOR 3075 O-ring 3075 1001070 1 S X
Minor kit K9602017
Maijor kit K9602017/1
S=Standard - O=Optional
935 SOUTH WOODLAND AVENUE, MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360-5672 Please visit our Website at Page number Reference
TOLL-FREE: 888-925-5444 TEL.: 219-861-0661 FAX: 219-861-0662 www.dekkervacuum.com | DB2D/9602017 803/2/ado




